www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: January 3rd, 2019
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Surface Mount Power Inductors
NIC Series: NPM and NPMH Series
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notification of the end of life for the NPM and NPMH series surface mount power inductors. See table
#1 for the list of discontinued part numbers
Effective: January 3rd, 2019
Last Order Date: July 3rd, 2019 for established customers with existing business on these part numbers
Last Ship Date: January 3rd, 2020 for established customers with existing business on these part numbers
Reason for Discontinuation: Low Demand
Prepared by: Technical Product Marketing Group / tpmg@niccomp.com
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at www.niccomp.com/pcn
Discontinued Part Numbers Size Inductance (µH) Irms (Amps)
NPM0806CMR24TR400F 0806 0.24 4.00
NPM0806CMR33TR350F 0806 0.33 3.50
NPM0806CMR47TR300F 0806 0.47 3.00
NPM0806CMR56TR280F 0806 0.56 2.80
NPM0806CMR68TR240F 0806 0.68 2.40
NPM0806CM1R0TR200F 0806 1.00 2.00
NPM0806CM1R5TR160F 0806 1.50 1.60
NPM0806CM2R2TR130F 0806 2.20 1.30
NPM0806CMR24TR380F 0806 0.24 3.80
NPM0806CMR47TR290F 0806 0.47 2.90
NPM0806CMR68TR250F 0806 0.68 2.50
NPM0806CM1R0TR220F 0806 1.00 2.20
NPM0806CM2R2TR150F 0806 2.20 1.50
NPM0806DMR24TR420F 0806 0.24 4.20
NPM0806DMR47TR320F 0806 0.47 3.20
NPM0806DMR68TR260F 0806 0.68 2.60
NPM0806DM1R0TR230F 0806 1.00 2.30
NPM0806DM1R5TR220F 0806 1.50 2.20
NPM0806DM2R2TR130F 0806 2.20 1.30
NPM1008CMR24TR450F 1008 0.24 4.50
NPM1008CMR47TR310F 1008 0.47 3.10
NPM1008CMR68TR290F 1008 0.68 2.90
NPM1008CM1R0TR250F 1008 1.00 2.50
NPM1008CM1R5TR220F 1008 1.50 2.20
NPM1008CM2R2TR140F 1008 2.20 1.40
NPM1008CMR33TR380F 1008 0.33 3.80
NPM1008CMR47TR340F 1008 0.47 3.40
NPM1008CMR68TR300F 1008 0.68 3.00
NPM1008CM1R0TR260F 1008 1.00 2.60
NPM1008CM1R5TR210F 1008 1.50 2.10
NPM1008CM2R2TR180F 1008 2.20 1.80
NPM1008DMR33TR400F 1008 0.33 4.00
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Discontinued Part Number Size Inductance (µH) Irms (Amps)
NPM1008DMR47TR370F 1008 0.47 3.70
NPM1008DMR68TR330F 1008 0.68 3.30
NPM1008DM1R0TR300F 1008 1.00 3.00
NPM1008DM1R5TR250F 1008 1.50 2.50
NPM1008DM2R2TR200F 1008 2.20 2.00
NPM1008DMR47TR410F 1008 0.47 4.10
NPM1008DM1R0TR320F 1008 1.00 3.20
NPM1008DM2R2TR220F 1008 2.20 2.20
NPM1210CMR47TR360F 1210 0.47 3.60
NPM1210CM1R0TR300F 1210 1.00 3.00
NPM1210CM1R5TR260F 1210 1.50 2.60
NPM1210CM2R2TR220F 1210 2.20 2.20
NPM1210DMR47TR500F 1210 0.47 5.00
NPM1210DMR68TR400F 1210 0.68 4.00
NPM1210DM1R0TR380F 1210 1.00 3.80
NPM1210DM1R5TR280F 1210 1.50 2.80
NPM1210DM2R2TR240F 1210 2.20 2.40
NPMH0603BMR24TR260F 0603 0.24 2.60
NPMH0603BMR33TR220F 0603 0.33 2.20
NPMH0603BMR47TR160F 0603 0.47 1.60
NPMH0805BMR24TR420F 0805 0.24 4.20
NPMH0805BMR47TR300F 0805 0.47 3.00
NPMH0805CMR24TR370F 0805 0.24 3.70
NPMH0805CMR33TR370F 0805 0.33 3.70
NPMH0805CMR47TR300F 0805 0.47 3.00
NPMH0805CM1R0TR220F 0805 1.00 2.20
NPMH0805CM1R5TR180F 0805 1.50 1.80
NPMH0805CM2R2TR140F 0805 2.20 1.40
NPMH0806BMR47TR310F 0806 0.47 3.10
NPMH0806BM1R0TR230F 0806 1.00 2.30
NPMH0806BM1R5TR210F 0806 1.50 2.10
NPMH0806CMR24TR390F 0806 0.24 3.90
NPMH0806CMR33TR470F 0806 0.33 4.70
NPMH0806CMR47TR350F 0806 0.47 3.50
NPMH0806CMR68TR270F 0806 0.68 2.70
NPMH0806CM1R0TR250F 0806 1.00 2.50
NPMH0806CM1R5TR230F 0806 1.50 2.30
NPMH0806CM2R2TR180F 0806 2.20 1.80
NPMH1008CMR24TR550F 1008 0.24 5.50
NPMH1008CMR33TR380F 1008 0.33 3.80
NPMH1008CMR47TR390F 1008 0.47 3.90
NPMH1008CMR68TR370F 1008 0.68 3.70
NPMH1008CM1R0TR300F 1008 1.00 3.00
NPMH1008CM1R5TR240F 1008 1.50 2.40
NPMH1008CM2R2TR220F 1008 2.20 2.20
NPMH1008DMR24TR620F 1008 0.24 6.20
NPMH1008DMR33TR580F 1008 0.33 5.80
NPMH1008DMR47TR380F 1008 0.47 3.80
NPMH1008DMR68TR380F 1008 0.68 3.80
NPMH1008DM1R0TR360F 1008 1.00 3.60
NPMH1008DM1R5TR270F 1008 1.50 2.70
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Discontinued Part Number Size Inductance (µH) Irms (Amps)
NPMH1008DM2R2TR250F 1008 2.20 2.50
NPMH1210CMR24TR600F 1210 0.24 6.00
NPMH1210CMR33TR580F 1210 0.33 5.80
NPMH1210CMR47TR450F 1210 0.47 4.50
NPMH1210CM1R0TR330F 1210 1.00 3.30
NPMH1210CM1R5TR320F 1210 1.50 3.20
NPMH1210CM2R2TR250F 1210 2.20 2.50
NPMH1210DMR47TR460F 1210 0.47 4.60
NPMH1210DM1R0TR370F 1210 1.00 3.70
NPMH1210DM1R5TR280F 1210 1.50 2.80
NPMH1210DM2R2TR270F 1210 2.20 2.70
NPMH1210HM1R0TR350F 1210 1.00 3.50
NPMH1210HM1R5TR320F 1210 1.50 3.20
NPMH1210HM2R2TR300F 1210 2.20 3.00
1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                       www.niccomp.com
®